=
o W o b

o= N

32
26
63
36
38
59
73
33
51
39
34

69
42
71
27
75
53

62
29
54
41
28
37
44
56
43
35
67
45
46
52
61
60
55
58

31

49
48
50

30
57

90
84
86
76
85
83
78
87
88

89
80
82
77
79
81

101
104

102
111
115
113
109
107
105

103

139
136
131
133
130
141
129
126
132
135
140
142
144
146

150
134
127
137
138

Name

Hard Route
R Timperley
S Yeomans

Jim Bown

B Criag

M Bown

R Lawson

P Tombling
J Bown

Middle Route
T Heath

P Clowes

T Ancliffe

D Lunn

W Tyler

C Beech

G woodward
D Harvey

T Hodge

S O'Brien

M Evans

K Clowes

R Kelsall
M Cook
C Bowers
A Harvey
R Martlew

S O'Brien

P Flintman
D Matthews
H Rosenthal
A Foot

R Ancliffe

P Coombes
S Bown

T Pratt

N Marsh

N Gregory

J Cropper

P Mountfield
N Stott

M Allen

A Johnson

R Bown

P Wright

T Richardson

A Renshaw

O Jenkins
S Wilson
O Allen

T Shepherd
B Ashmore

Easy Route
Bill Brown
S Kay

M Kelly

S Simpson
S Tonbling
L Ruane

P Lakin

M Horrocks
A Grimes

O Bowers

L Wood

J Moores

A Fagan

R Christopher
D Christopher

50/50 Middle / Hard

K Hipwell
M Timperley

S Clarke

M Treweek
J Atkinson

P Atkinson
M Linge

W Hamlett

M Renshaw

S Hipwell

50/50 Middle Easy

A Atkinson
R Kenyon
C Read

T Harvey
M Carter

B Criag

D Robins
A Jones

L Smith

G Harvey
D Harvey
P Vernon
A Wilson

J Critchlow

J Smith

A Worth

A Renshaw
D Greenall
B Gregory
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Club

Macc
Staff
Macc
Macc
Macc
Path

ESTC
Macc

Barnsley
Macc
Macc
Barnsley
Macc
Macc
Falcons
SH

Macc
Earl S
Roc
Macc

Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
SH

Earl S

Barnsley
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Hillsb.
Macc
Macc
M17

SH
Macc
M17
Macc
SH

BSSA
Derby P
Macc

Macc

Macc
M17
Macc

Macc
Macc

Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
ESTC
Macc
Macc
Frod

Macc

Macc
Macc
M17
M17
Macc
Macc

Macc
Macc

SH
Macc
M17
Wins
Roc
Wins
Macc

Macc

Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
M17

Macc

Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc
Macc

class

Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex RET

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Nov 1

Nov
Nov
Nov
nov
Nov
Nov

0/40
0/40
0/40
0/40
0/40
0/40

0/50
0/50
0/50
0o/50
0/50
0o/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0o/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50

YA

YB
YB
YB

YC
YC

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

youth
Youth
Adult
Adult RET
Adult RET
Youth RET

0/40+
0/40+

Int
Int
int
int
Int
Int
Int

YB

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Youth
Youth
Youth
CM RET
@)Y RET
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12 total
0 6
1 11
4 55
0 62
1 63
8 67
7 119
retired
5 8
10 35
7 38
5 4?2
7 45
11 51
10 52
15 52
11 56
13 60
10 61
9 79
0 19mc
5 19
7 25
6 54
7 56
5 65
1 22mc
4 22
0 23
3 27mc
1 27
4 28
5 30
1 35
7 39
15 41
11 51
9 54
13 74
10 96
13 102
11 108
15 110
15 134
3 40
6 51
13 68
13 70
0 20
12 83
4 10
12 23
6 24
13 27
15 29
9 33
6 37
11 38
15 50
2 3
9 33
Missed sections
RET
RET
RET
0 8
12 22
3 12
3 15
6 25
4 39
9 40
10 52
15 56
6 30
0 18
15 28
15 34
15 45
15 46
15 47
15 49
15 52
12 53
15 62
15 67
12 68
15 73
15 83
15 48
11 67
15 74
RET
RET
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